@

MODEL 3586A - 1000 Ib. CAPACITY TRUCK-MOUNTED CRANE

UPDATED 9-05

PART
ORDER NUMBER

KIT DESCRIPTION

KIT INCLUDES

REF. #] DESCRIPTION

3586AK04 | HANDLE | 04 [LOCKING HANDLE
3586AK05 | LEVER | 05 |[SWIVEL LEVER
3586AK07 | HANDLE [ 07 |[PUMP HANDLE
3586AK08 | HYD.UNIT | 08 [HYDRAULIC UNIT COMPLETE
3586AKHW | HARDWARE HARDWARE KIT (6) #03 BOLT, #06 BOLT M16X90, #10 BOLT M20X130,
#11 BOLT M16X75 M15 BOLT M12X75 AND 16 HOOK AND CHAIN
3586AK01 [ 01 |[BASE
NOT AVAILABLE 02 [WHEEL HUB
NOT AVAILABLE 09 [POST
NOT AVAILABLE 12 |BOOM
NOT AVAILABLE 13 [BOOM EXTENSION LOCK
NOT AVAILABLE 14 |BOOM EXTENSION

* ONLY PARTS WITH A "PART ORDER NUMBER" ARE AVAILABLE FOR SALE

DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITHOUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.




MODEL 3586A - 1000 Ib. CAPACITY TRUCK-MOUNTED CRANE

* ONLY PARTS WITH A "PART ORDER NUMBER" ARE AVAILABLE FOR SALE

DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITHOUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.



MODEL 3586A -1000 Ib. CAPACITY TRUCK-MOUNTED CRANE

PARTS LIST
MNCL PART QUUANTITY
o1 Base 1
o2 Whieel| Hub 1
03 Wheel Binding Bolt 6
04 Bolt M12 x 25 1
05 Wheel Arm 1
06 Bolt M16 x 80 |
07 Hydraulic Unit Handle 1
08 Hydraulic Unit 1
09 Post |
10 Bolt M20 x 130 1
11 Bolt M16 x 75 1
12 Boom 1
13 Boom Extension Nt 1
14 Boom Extension 1
15 Baolt M12 x 75 1
16 Hook and Chain i

* ONLY PARTS WITH A "PART ORDER NUMBER" ARE AVAILABLE FOR SALE

DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITHOUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.



